CALL FOR ENTRIES

HAM JURIED PRINT EXHIBITION 2025

Hunterdon Art Museum

Educating, Challenging & Inspiring Community through the Arts

ENTRY FORM: 2025 HAM JURIED PRINT EXHIBITION Name Address City State Zip Phone Email Credit Card #: CVV#: Exp. Date: ☐ I agree to have Hunterdon Art Museum charge the credit card listed above for the \$40 entry fee. Membership fee \$_ Do you wish to purchase a membership? Membership Category: Total: \$ IMAGE #1 □ Accepted (office use only) Title Medium Year Insurance Value \$ H" x W" x D" IMAGE #2 ■ Accepted (office use only) Title Medium Year Insurance Value \$ H" x W" x D" IMAGE #3 □ Accepted (office use only) Title Medium Insurance Value \$ Year H" x W" x D" IMAGE #4 □ Accepted (office use only) Title Medium Insurance Value \$ Year H" x W" x D" IMAGE #5 □ Accepted (office use only) Title Medium Insurance Value \$ Year

Email form, images, and entry fee to: ellen@hunterdonartmuseum.org

OR mail to:

H" x W" x D"

2025 Juried Print Exhibition Hunterdon Art Museum 7 Lower Center Street Clinton, NJ 08809

